Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
RoHS Recast Compliant
SATA-Disk Module 5A
SDM5A 7P/180D Low Profile 2 Product Specifications
January 16, 2018

12
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
AP   SDM   xxxG   L   2   X   N   –   P   T   X
Capacity
008G = 8GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
Serial ATA Flash Module
Apacer Product Code
N: Standard
Form Factor
L: 7/180 LP2
Solution Version
FW Version
Flash Type
A: Standard
W: HW Write Protect
Operating Temperature Range
Blank: Standard Temperature
W: Extended  Temperature
13
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
8.2 Valid Combinations
8.2.1 High-Speed 180D LP2
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB APSDM008GL2AN-PT APSDM008GL2AN-PTW
16GB APSDM016GL2AN-PT APSDM016GL2AN-PTW
32GB APSDM032GL2AN-PT APSDM032GL2AN-PTW
8.2.2 High-Speed 180D LP2 with Write Protect
Capacity Standard Temperature Extended Temperature
8GB APSDM008GL2WN-PT APSDM008GL2WN-PTW
16GB APSDM016GL2WN-PT APSDM016GL2WN-PTW
32GB APSDM032GL2WN-PT APSDM032GL2WN-PTW
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production.
Consult your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to
determine availability of new combinations.
14
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release 1/18/2016
1.1 Updated product ordering information 3/2/2016
1.2 Updated product ordering information 3/4/2016
1.3 Revised extended temperature range on Features page 10/17/2016
1.4 Updated product ordering information 1/16/2018
15
©  2018 Apacer Technology Inc.
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist.,
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2267-8000
Fax: 886-2-2267-2261
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
46732 Lakeview Blvd., Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-408-518-8699
Fax: 1-510-249-9551